Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 18, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

25-21239

25-21239

25-21239

25-15859

25-20143

24-24011

24-24011

24-24011

24-24011

25-23098

25-23098

7/18/2025

7/18/2025

7/18/2025

4/25/2025

7/2/2025

8/16/2024

8/16/2024

8/16/2024

8/16/2024

8/11/2025

8/11/2025

CITY

Loveland

Loveland

Loveland

Parker

Denver

Greeley

Greeley

Greeley

Greeley

Montgomery

Montgomery

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

co

co

co

co

co

co

co

co

co

AL

AL

GEMTECH (GEMINI
TECHNOLOGIES) OUTBACK Il
Silencer (NFA) CAL:22 SN:S13-
69268

YANKEE HILL MACHINE CO. INC.

PHANTOM SILENCER (NFA)
CAL:308 SN:Y17316
ADVANCED ARMAMENT CORP
OF GEORGIA 556-SD SILENCER
(NFA) CAL:556 SN:200002
Sons of Liberty Gun Works, LLC
M4 Machine Gun CAL:556
SN:1776-106820

Thunder Beast Arms Corp
(TBAC) Ultra 7 Silencer CAL:30
SN:C31066

Glock Inc. 42 Pistol CAL:380
SN:ACSB042

1 Rounds Aguila Ammunition
CAL:380

7 Rounds Hornady Ammunition
CAL:380

9 Rounds Aguila Ammunition
CAL:380

SMITH & WESSON SD9VE
PISTOL CAL:9 SN:FXM3563

3 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:9

VALUE

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$425.00

$300.00

$300.00

$0.10

$0.70

$0.90

$300.00

$0.30



	Colorado

